Resting-ECG
• Hook-Up Sets
• ECG cables
• Electrodes and Adapters
• Recording Paper
• Accessories
Spacelabs Healthcare Supplies & Accessories - Diagnostic Cardiology 4-1
Resting-ECG
Hook-Up Sets
Order Code Specifications For use with
41-0053EU PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Resting ECG Hook Up Set 1
- Patient cable 10 elec, IEC, 4mm, ban, long
- Set of 4 Limb Clamps Ag/AgCl
- Set of 6 Suction (Welsh) Cups
CD12 USB
41-0053US PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Resting ECG Hook Up Set 2
- Patient cable 10 elec, AHA 4mm, ban, long
- Set of 4 Limb Clamps Ag/AgCl
- Set of 6 Suction (Welsh) Cups
CD12 USB
41-0054EU PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Resting ECG Hook Up Set 3
- Patient cable 10 electrodes, IEC, 4mm, long
- Set of 10 Snap Clip tab electrode adaptors
- Pack of 100 Disposable Tab Electrodes
CD12 USB
41-0054US PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Resting ECG Hook Up Set 4
- Patient cable 10 elec, AHA, 4mm, ban, long
- Set of 10 Snap Clip tab electrode adaptors
- Pack of 100 Disposable Tab Electrodes

Resting ECG
ECG Cables
Order Code Specifications For use with
MS1R-107583-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
ECG cable
- IEC color standard
- Grabber Style
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-107584-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
ECG cable
- AHA color standard
- Grabber Style
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-110265-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
6 Lead ECG cable, ф4mm
- IEC color standard
- Banana connector
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-110266-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
6 Lead ECG cable, ф4mm
- AHA color standard
- Banana connector
CardioExpress
SL12
Electrodes and Adpaters
Order Code Specifications For use with
25-0010 PURCHASING UNIT=4/Set
Limb Clamps Ag/AgCl, 4 off
CardioExpress
SL12
58100 PURCHASING UNIT=10/Set
Snap Clips
Tab Electrode Adaptors
CardioExpress
SL12
25-0012 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Suction (Welsh) Cup Electrode
CardioExpress
SL12
SU00C PURCHASING UNIT=100/Pack
Disposable Tab Electrodes
CD12 USB
RT-41 PURCHASING UNIT=10/Pack
Disposable Tab Electrodes
12 Lead ECG
M15R-040162 PURCHASING UNIT=4/Set
Adult Limb clamp electrodes
match ф4mm ECG cable
CardioExpress
SL12, SL6
M15R-040168 PURCHASING UNIT=6/Set
Children Precordial Suction Electrodes
match ф4mm ECG cable
CardioExpress
SL12
Spacelabs Healthcare Supplies & Accessories - Diagnostic Cardiology 4-4
Resting ECG
Electrodes and Adpaters
Order Code Specifications For use with
M15R-040169 PURCHASING UNIT=4 PCS/set
Children Limb Clamp Electrodes
match ф3mm or ф4mm ECG cable
CardioExpress
SL12
M15R-040172 PURCHASING UNIT= 10 PCS/set
Clip/Snap/Banana Socket Adapter
match ф4mm or ф3mm ECG cable
CardioExpress
SL12, SL6
MS1R-107449-A0 PURCHASING UNIT= 10 PCS/set
Snap/Banana Socket Adapters
match ф4mm ECG cable
CardioExpress
SL12
Recording Paper
Order Code Specifications For use with
MS1R-107371-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Recording paper
Z-fold, 210mm x 295mm x 100P
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-107451-A0 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Recording Paper
Z-fold, 215mm x 280mm x 100P
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-32461 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Recording Paper
Roll, 210mm x 30m
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-32462 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Recording Paper
Z-fold, 210mm x 295mm x 200P)
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-32463 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Recording Paper
Roll, 215mm x 30m
CardioExpress
SL12
MS1R-30329-A2 PURCHASING UNIT=Each
Plastic Pads to Fix Recording Paper
Necessary accessory for 210 mm printing
paper
Spacelabs Healthcare Supplies & Accessories - Diagnostic Cardiology 4-5